413
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
TD
07
-
03
BIMETAL THERMOMETER WITH
ELECTRICAL CONTACT AND DIN CONNECTOR

ACCESSORIES
4T751 W O E C 3 XXX X 1
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
4 : 100mm
W: Bottom Connection, Direct
X : Centre Back Connection, Direct
0 : 304SS
1 : 316SS
D : 3/8”
E : 1/2”
F : 3/4”
C : PT
D : NPT
E : CF + PT
F : CF + NP
1 : 6.4mm
2 : 8.0mm
3 : 10.0mm
XXX
0 : None
1 : Thermowell
X
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
415
TD
07
-
03
T750 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGT750 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
416
TD
07
-
03
SCALE RANGES
STEM  LENGTH
SCALE RANGES
Code
032